	Invest in Youth (BBO - Project 2)

	Company Name
	Contact Name
	Email
	

	Child Action North West
	Michelle Dixon
	mmdixon@canw.org.uk
	

	Community Gateway Association
	Sian Coulton
	Sian.coulton@communitygateway.co.uk
	

	Community Solutions North West Ltd. (CSNW)
	Deborah Clark
	deborahclark@csnw.co.uk
	

	Groundwork Lancashire
	Mike Coole
	Mike.Coole@groundwork.org.uk
	

	Intact
	Denise Hartley
	Denise.Hartley@intact-preston.org.uk
	

	LACVS
	Garth Hodgkinson
	Garth.Hodgkinson@BWDCVS.org.uk
	

	Lancashire Women
	Mandy Taylor
	Mandy.Taylor@lancashirewomen.org
	

	New Era Enterprises Ltd.
	Sue Rae
	sue@neweraburnley.co.uk
	

	Places for People
	Jamie Dickinson
	jamie.dickinson@placesforpeople.co.uk
	

	Shelter
	Carly Whitehead
	Carly_Whitehead@shelter.org.uk
	

	URPotential
	Linda Markey
	Linda.Markey@urpotential.co.uk
	



